Noon
12:15

12:30

12:50

1:30

2:00

2:15

3:00

3:10

3:50

Colorado Basin Roundtable

July 27, 2015
Glenwood Springs Community Center
Glenwood Springs, CO
Noon-4 pm

Pizza Working Lunch

Grants voting: WISE Project; GVWUA Roller Dam

Presentation on the Windy Gap Bypass issue
Lurline Curran, Grand County Manager

Discussion of the CWCB stance on the Glenwood Springs RICD
Karl Hanlon, Glenwood Springs attorney (and CRD member); Peter Fleming, CRD General Counsel; Eric Kuhn, CRD
General Manager.

Interbasin Compact Committee (IBCC) Update
Stan Cazier, Carlyle Currier, Eric Kuhn

Break

Presentation on Second Draft Colorado’s Water Plan
Brent Newman, CWCB staff.

Changes to Aspen’s Project Listing
Mark Fuller

Next Steps
- Commenting on CWP second draft
- Implementation of BIP projects and methods
¢ Streamflow management plan
¢ Education and Outreach

Announcements



