Colorado Basin Roundtable

July 27, 2015
Glenwood Springs Community Center
Glenwood Springs, CO Noon-4 pm

Noon 12:15	Pizza Working Lunch Grants voting: WISE Project; GVWUA Roller Dam
12:30	Presentation on the Windy Gap Bypass issue Lurline Curran, Grand County Manager
12:50	Discussion of the CWCB stance on the Glenwood Springs RICD Karl Hanlon, Glenwood Springs attorney (and CRD member); Peter Fleming, CRD General Counsel; Eric Kuhn, CRD General Manager.
1:30	Interbasin Compact Committee (IBCC) Update Stan Cazier, Carlyle Currier, Eric Kuhn
2:00	Break
2:15	Presentation on Second Draft Colorado's Water Plan Brent Newman, CWCB staff.
3:00	Changes to Aspen's Project Listing Mark Fuller
3:10	Next Steps - Commenting on CWP second draft - Implementation of BIP projects and methods ◆ Streamflow management plan ◆ Education and Outreach
3:50	Announcements